
12n City Centre - Carnhill - Shantallow - Skeoge - Culmore

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Notes

Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Messines Park (Racecourse Road)
Carnhill (Carnhill)
Slievemore Park (Glengalliagh Road)
St Brigid’s College (Glengalliagh Road)
Fernabbey (Skeoge Road)
Clon Elagh (Clon Elagh)
Glenabbey (Bus stop)
Earhart Park Entrance (Madams Bank Road)
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)

1

FR

2300
2305
2308
2310
2311
2313
2315
2317
2320
2325
2344

Saturdays
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)
Messines Park (Racecourse Road)
Carnhill (Carnhill)
Slievemore Park (Glengalliagh Road)
St Brigid’s College (Glengalliagh Road)
Fernabbey (Skeoge Road)
Clon Elagh (Clon Elagh)
Glenabbey (Bus stop)
Earhart Park Entrance (Madams Bank Road)
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)

2300
2305
2308
2310
2311
2313
2315
2317
2320
2325
2344

Sundays
no service

Easter Monday
no service

Easter Tuesday
no service

Monday 5 May 2025
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - only operates 14 Mar 2025, 21 Mar, 28 Mar, 4 Apr, 11 Apr, 18 Apr, 25 Apr, 2 May, 9 May, 16 May, 23 May,

30 May, 6 Jun, 13 Jun, 20 Jun, 27 Jun, 4 Jul, 11 Jul, 18 Jul, 25 Jul, 1 Aug, 8 Aug, 15 Aug, 22 Aug, 29 Aug

Notes: FR - Operates Fridays only
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