## Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrict	
	lotes FR
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)	2300
Messines Park (Racecourse Road)	2305
Carnhill (Carnhill)	2308
Slievemore Park (Glengalliagh Road)	2310
St Brigid's College (Glengalliagh Road)	2311
Fernabbey (Skeoge Road)	2313
Clon Elagh (Clon Elagh)	2315
Glenabbey (Bus stop)	2317
Earhart Park Entrance (Madams Bank Road)	2320
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)	2325
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)	2344
	Coturdovo
	Saturdays
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)	2300
Messines Park (Racecourse Road)	2305
Carnhill (Carnhill)	2308
Slievemore Park (Glengalliagh Road)	2310
St Brigid's College (Glengalliagh Road)	2311
Fernabbey (Skeoge Road)	2313
Clon Elagh (Clon Elagh)	2315
Glenabbey (Bus stop)	2317
Earhart Park Entrance (Madams Bank Road)	2320
Hollybush School (Ardan Road)	2325
Foyle Street Bus Station (Foyle Street)	2344
	Sundays
	Sundays
	no service
	Easter Monday
	no service
	Easter Tuesday
	no service
	Monday 5 May 2025
	no service
Comice Destrictioner, 1 only encycles 14 May 0005, 01 May 00 May 4	A ARE 11 ARE 10 ARE OF ARE O MOVE O MOVE 10 MOVE 00 MOVE

 Service Restrictions:
 1 - only operates 14 Mar 2025, 21 Mar, 28 Mar, 4 Apr, 11 Apr, 18 Apr, 25 Apr, 2 May, 9 May, 16 May, 23 May, 30 May, 6 Jun, 13 Jun, 20 Jun, 27 Jun, 4 Jul, 11 Jul, 18 Jul, 25 Jul, 1 Aug, 8 Aug, 15 Aug, 22 Aug, 29 Aug

 Notes:
 FR - Operates Fridays only